OFFICE OF THE PRODHAN

ITAHAR GRAM PANCHAYAT

VILL & P.O-ITAHAR SEAR BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICE, DIST-UTTAR DINAJPUR SPIN-733128,

Ref. No.: 326/IGP/2023

Date:10/03/2023

CORRIGENDUM

Organisation Chain:

No.6 Itahar Gram Panchayat

Tender Id(s):

1. 2023_ZPHD_485317_1
2. 2023_ZPHD_485317_2
3. 2023_ZPHD_485317_3
4. 2023_ZPHD_485317_4
5. 2023_ZPHD_485317_5

Tender Reference Number: 12/IGP/2022-23, (2nd Call), dt-02/03/2023

Tender Title: 1. SOLAR SUB MARSIBLE PUMP WITH PURIFIRE NEAR MAJIBUR RAHAMAN HOUSE AT GHERA SANSAD.

- 2. SOLAR SUB MARSIBLE PUMP WITH PURIFIRE NEAR SARAIDIGHI SHIB MANDIR AT SARAIDIGHI SANSAD.
- 3. SOLAR SUB MARSIBLE PUMP WITH PURIFIRE NEAR PORSHA JHUMUR KALI AT PORSHA SANSAD.
- 4. SOLAR SUB MARSIBLE PUMP WITH PURIFIRE NEAR ITAHAR HIGH SCHOOL AT SHYMAPALLY SANSAD.
- 5. SOLAR SUB MARSIBLE PUMP WITH PURIFIRE NEAR UTTARPARA F.P. SCHOOL AT UTTARPARA SANSAD.

Corrigendum Type: The Notice Inviting Authority i.e. The Prodhan, No.6 Itahar Gram Panchayat, Itahar, Uttar Dinajpur, has been decided that the last date of Bid Submission will be extended up to 14th March 2023 at 4.00 p.m instead of 10th March 2023 due to unavoidable circumstances.

Additional Information: As the bid Submission last date will be 14/03/2023 the Date of Bid Opening will be also extended on 17th March 2023 at 11.00 am instead of 13th March 2023.

Other Term and Conditions remain unchanged.

Prodhan 5

No.6 Itahap draff Panchayat Itahar Gram Panchayat

Itahar, Uttar Dinajpur,